STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** *** *******				
DISTRIBUTI	0-			
TANTA PE	TANTAPE			
FILE				
U.4.Q.4.				
LAND UPPICE	LAND UPPICE			
-	014			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>			
DPERATON				
PROBATION OFFICE				

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-43

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

OIL CON. DIV.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip: completed wells.

DPERATON	
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPO	DRI OIL AND NATURAL GAS USI. 3
<u>1</u>	
Operator	•
Amoca Production Company	
Address	10472 NM 87401
1 4343 6421 3010 41301	minaton DITI 81701
Reason(s) for liling (Check proper box)	Quet (1 respectively)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Co. Pool Name Change
Recompletion OII Dry	
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas Cor	ndensole Case #9421 Order # R-8769
If change of ownership give name	
and address of previous owner	•
TO THE STATE OF STATE AND ARRIVE	·
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	rmation Kind of Lease Lease No.
Lack rooms	State Federal or Fee \ -d -d \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Callegos Canyon Unit 261 Pinon truit	
Location	and 1100 Feel From The East
Unit Letter I: 1650 Feet From The South Line	and 1100
	11 (1) NAPH. Son Juan County
Line of Section 18 Township 28N Range	ILW NAME. SAN JUAN
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of CII or Condensate	Address (Orac address to many
	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas or Dry Caz 🔀	Address (Give acaress to water approved to 1000 07409
	Caller Service 4990, Farmington NM 37499
Linu Sec. Twp. Ree.	ils gas actually connected?
Il well produces oil or liquids.	Yes 8-29-1967
give together bearing or pool.	rive commingling order number:
If this production is commingled with that from any other icase or pool,	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
NOTE: Complete 12.00	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
VI. CENTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	GIE GOMGEMANION DATE
	APPROVED, 19
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	
hereby certify that the that the information given is true and complete to the best of	BY
my knowledge and belief.	
\sim 0	TITLE
$\mathcal{C} \setminus \mathcal{C} \setminus $	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
D. haw	II
(Signalwe)	Well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.
	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow
Adm. Supervisor	his on new and recompleted wells.
· ·	I and VI for changes of owns
12-20-88	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

OIL COM DIA

WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

OIL CON. DIV.

	-	All den	ances must be t	trom the outer bound	eries or the Jection		DICT 2	
Operator	Amoco 7	Production	o Co.	Lease	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DISTWell No.	
	CAN RETROLE	M CORPORA	TLON	Gallego	s Canyon Uni	t	26[
Unit Letter	Section	Township	,	Range	County			
1	18	28	North	West	San Jua	n		
Actual Footage La	cation of Well:							
1650	feet from the	South	line and	1100	feet from the	East	line	
Ground Level Elev	567 SE	Formation		Pool			Dedicated Avereage:	-
C TOADT A	DU SE	PRIITTI AND		PINON FRU	ITLAND COAL	SAUC	160	Acres

- 1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.
- 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty),
- 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc?

(X) Yes () No

If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forcedpooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained

									herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
		1				1			RNCI.
		+	1	+	<u> </u>				Name B. D. Shaw
		1		t					Position Ham. Siver
		-				1			Company
		├ <i>-</i> +			⊢,				Amoca Production Date
	l		Sec.	[8]	<u>.</u>				12-20-88 NEW Photos Shown of the shown of t
	!								Fibreby Certify that the well location shown of
. – -	+			 	- -	SF 0	787 <u>8</u> 0	N	Trees made by Mille Harder Car supervision, on
] !) 1	l 	O -	+10+		Mondadge and belief.
	1		! 		! !		1		Shot the same is tree and convect to the best of m thousands and belief. Date Same CLAND SHARM
	+		-	ļ — -	+	1650	<u>+</u> - 4		March 18, 1967 Registered Professional Engineer
_	1		l 1		! . .		 		and/or Land Surveyor

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** *** ***			
DISTAIRUTION			
SA ATMA			
FILE			
U. 8. G . 8.			
LAMO UFFICE	LAMO UPPICE		
TRANSPORTER OIL			
	1		
OPERATON			
PROBATION OFFICE		l	

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 2088
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501

DEC211988

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATUR

OIL CON. DIV.

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP	ORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
<u>f</u>	
Operator	•
Amoca Production Company	
2325 East 30th Street For	minaton NM 87401
Research for liting (Checa proper box)	Diner (Please explain)
New Wett Change in Transparter of:	
	rea Pool Name Change
	ndensale (ase #9421 Order # R-8769
If change of ownership give name	
and address of previous owner	•
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	Kind of Lease Lease No.
Legae Name Well No. Pool Same, Inc. atting 1	
Calleron Campan Unit 261 Pinon Fruit	land Sana
Location -	and 1100 Feet From The East
Unit Letter T: 1650 Feet From The South Line	o and Feet 2 rom the
AC Tarabia DON' Range	11 (1) NMPM. Son Juan County
Line of Section 18 Township 28N Range	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Cas of Dry Cas	Address (Give address to water approved copy of the June 27409
El Paso Matural Gas Ca	Caller Service 4990 Farmington NM 37499
Two I produces oil or liquide, Unit Sec. Two. Rqe.	Ves 8-29-1967
give location of tance.	
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
NOTE: Complete Parts IF and F on receive sine sy	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
VI. CENTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSTAUNION SIVISION
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED
here complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	<u> </u>
my knowledge and belief.	BY
	TITLE
\cdot $RN(1)$	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
(X),). han	as at the second for allowable for a newly drilled or deepens
(Signature)	well, this is a request to well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation that taken on the well in accordance with NULE 111.
Adm Supervisor	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow
(Fille)	able on new and recompleted wells.
12-20-88	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owns well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition
(Date)	Separate Forms C-104 must be filled for each pool in multip
į	completed wells.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

Operator RAN_AMER	Amoc RICAN-RET	o Prod ROLEUM &	UC+101		Leose G	a [] e q o	s Canyon Un	it	Well No.	[
Unit Letter	Section		ownship		Range		County			
	18		28 N	lorth	11	West	San Ju	an		
Actual Footage	Location of V	Vell:		,						
1650	feet fro		uth	line and	1	100	feet from the	East	line	
Fround Level El	EX- 107 6	roducing Form	ation		Pool				Dedicated Avereage	:
REPORT LA	TER	FRU	LTLAND		PINC	ON FRU	ITLAND COAL	- SAND	160	Acres
1. Outline	the acerage	dedicated to	o the subj	ect well by c	olored pe	ncil or h	achure marks o	n the plat b	elow.	
2. If more interest and		ease is dedic	cated to	the well, out	tline each	and id	entify the own	ership there	eof (both as to	working
3. If more by commun	than one le itization, ui	ase of diffe	rent owno	ership is dedi	icated to	the wel	, have the inte	rests of all	owners been cor	solidated
(X) Yes	() No	If ans	swer is "y	es," type of	consolida	tion	Unitizati	on		
If answer is necessary.)		the owners o	and tract	descriptions	which ha	ive actu	ally consolidate	ed. (Use re	verse side of thi	s form if
No allowab	le will be as								ition, unitization the Commission.	
Γ	T - T						- IU :-	-	tify that the informand complete to the	
	+-+	- + -	+-	+-+	OILTC		DIV.	ame 2	J haw	
						DIST	•	empany Ada	Supr	
	 	- + -	+-	+, - +	- +			Amoc		rion
) 1 Se	.c. 18_	1	 		_	19 e	NEW Thomas See	
		1		1			.4	5 hereby cer	tify that the well loc plotted from Hale	ation shown
	+ - +	-+-	· 🕂 –	+ - +	_S <u>F</u> 078	780	N ā	rveys made b	EMONALY Kader OF	supervision, a
	1	<u> </u>		·	9	0	É	nowledge and	belief.	
		l I			1		D	ate Sure ect	447) 94844. 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 444 44	
-	+ - +	- + - !	T	+ -	650		R	marcn	essional Engineer	
<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			 ;	= a	Echsh	aule
							5	Certificate No.	3602	

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

0161 616 UT 11	0		
TANTA PE	14-14/4		
PILE			
V.4.0.4,			
LAND UPFICE	1		
TOOMITONTER			
GAA			
OPERATON			
PROBATION OFFICE			

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Remsed 10-01-78 E-1-VE D DEC21/1988

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
AND
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL

OIL CON. DIV.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner all name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip: empleted wells.

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP	ORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Amoco Production Company	•
Address	1100
2325 East 30th Street for	minaton DM 87401
Kentou(E) for tiling (Cyeck brober nos)	Ainel (Licens explain)
New Well Change in Transporter al:	ron Pool Name Change
A COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF T	ndensor (ase #9421 Order # R-8769
Charge in Ownership Casinghead Gas Co	Lase har order
If change of ownership give name	
and address of previous owner	•
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	i Kind of Legae Legae No.
Legae Name	Symatten 5F
Callego: Canyon Unit 261 Pinon Fruit	land Sand State. Federal or Fee Federal 1078720
Location	
Unit Lotter I : 1650 Feet From The South Line	e and Feet From The East
	C C
Line of Section 18 Township 2.9N Range	ILLLY , NMPM. Son JUGA CSUNTY
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cit	Address (Give eduress to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas of City Gas 2	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
El Paso Matural Gas Co	Caller Service 4090 Farmington NM 87499
If well produces oil or liquids.	1 8-29-1967
give location of tanks.	1.03
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side by necessary	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
VI. CENTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED, 19
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the On Complete to the best of been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	
my knowledge and belief.	BY
	TITLE
\cdot $\bigwedge $ \setminus \setminus \setminus \setminus	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
12).). haw	le service de allowable for a newly drilled or deepen
(Signature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.
Adm Supervisor	All sections of this form must be fulled out completely for allo
	All sections of the local mode

MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

	•	All dist	ances must be fr	om the outer boundari	ies of the Section	
Operator	Amoco	Productio	n Co.	Leose		Well No.
	HICAN-RETROL		TLON		Canyon Unit	261
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range	County	
Actual Fastage	Location of Well:	1 28	North		San Juan	
1650	feet from th	e South	line and	1100	feet from the East	line
Ground Level El		ing Formation	11110 0110	Pool	Teet Hour the East	† Dedicated Avereage:
REPORT LA	S501'SE Ter	FRUITLAND			CLAND COAL SAND	
					thure marks on the plat	
1. Outline	me acerage aear	carea to the sub	heer wen by co	nored perion of had	indre marks on the plat	below.
2. If more	than one lease	is dedicated to	the well, out!	line each and ider	ntify the ownership the	ereof (both as to working
interest and						•
2 16						
	than one lease i itization, unitiza			cated to the well,	have the interests of a	all owners been consolidated
by commun	!	mon, force-poo	iiig. etc.			
(X) Yes	€) No	If answer is "	'yes," type of a	consolidation	Unitization	······
			r descriptions v	which have actual	ly consolidated. (Use r	reverse side of this form if
necessary.)	***************************************	***************************************		***************************************		
No allowabl	le will be assigne	d to the well un	itil all interests	s have been consol	lidated (by communiti	zation, unitization, forced-
pooling, or a	otherwise) or un	til a non standa	rd unit, elimina	ating such interes	ts, has been approved b	by the Commission.
		1		DECEL	nowledge and	a and complete to the best of m
L	 	+-+-	. 4 +	- + - 1	Name	ميد ميد
	!		,	OIL CON.	DIV. R	D Show
		: 1		DIST.		D
	 '				Hd	m Suev
		1 1	1 1	1	Company	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		_ +	Date Hmo	ico Production
						20-88
	1	1	1	•	<u></u>	TITLITITE OF THE PARTY OF THE P
	 	Sec. 18			July O	F NEW THE WALL location shown o
į	,	1	, 1	, 1		
	1			SF 078780		plotted from Hold notes of actu
+ -	+ - + -	+ - + -	+ - +	T TO THE N		by Call Han Hander On supervision, an
	1	- j	1 6	◎ -+,0 ⁰ -		is true and correct to the best of n
	<u> </u>	!		1 1	Chordedge an	d delief." / S
			'		Doto Mirele	William Walter
	1	1	1		Date Sunevec	LAMO SUKINA
L –	+ - + -	+ - + -	- + - +	- <u>/</u> + - 4	 '4 {	19 1067
		1	1 10	50	<u>March</u> Registered Pr	18, 1967 rofessional Engineer
	!	<u> </u>	[_		and/or Land	
i			<u>. – – t – </u>			

Certificate No. 3602

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** 10** ***	****	
DISTRIBUTI		1
FILE		
U.4.0.4.		
LAND UPPICE		

OPERATON		1
PROBATION OFFICE		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Remsed 10-01-76 Format 06-01-63 Page 1



REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip: completed wells.

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSP	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Cperetor	. 1031. 3
Amoco Production Company	
2325 East 30th Street Fai	cminaton NM 87401
Reason(s) for living (Check proper box)	rminaton DM 87401
Now Well Change in Transporter al:	ross Pool Name Change
I Hescompletion	ondensore (ase #9421 Order # R-8769
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	
TO DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEAST	•
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including For Page Well No. Pool Name, Including For Page Pool Name Poo	_ —
Callegos Canyon Unit 261 Pinon Fruit	Hand Sand State. Federal or Fee Federal 1078780
Location	·
Unit Letter I: 1650 Feet From The South Lin	e end
Line of Section 18 Township 22N Range	11 (1) NMPM, SON JUAN COUNTY
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil or Condensate	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
or Dry Gas 🔀	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Administration Company	Caller Service 4090 Farmington NM 37499
TEL Paso Materal Gas Co. Twp. Rage.	Is gas actually connected?
give location of tanks.	
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
VI. CENTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	
my knowledge and belief.	BY
· RNCI	TITLE
(X).).hanl	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for sllowable for a newly drilled or deepens
(Signature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.
Adm Supervisor	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow
12-20-88	able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owns.
1 - au 20	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

Operator	Amoco 7	Production	Cn.	Lease			Weil No.	
PAN AMERIC	AN RETROLE	M CORPORATIO)N	Gallegos	Canyon Un	it	261	
Unit Letter	Section	, Township		Range	County			
ı	18	28 No	rth	West	San Ju	an		
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:							
1650	feet from the	South	line and	1100	feet from the	East	line	
Ground Level Elev	Producing	Formation	Į F	Pool		Dedic	ated Avereage:	
REPORT LATE		FRUITLAND		PINON FRUIT	CLAND COAL	- SAND -1	60	Acres
2. If more the interest and ro	an one lease is yalty), an one lease of	dedicated to the	well, outline well, outline	ored pencil or had ne each and ider ated to the well,	ntify the own	ership thereof (_
(X) Yes () No	lf answer is "yes,	" type of c	onselidation	Unitizati	on	***************************************	*******
If answer is "r necessary.)	•	ners and tract de	scriptions w	hich have actual	ly consolidate	d. (Use reverse	side of this For	m if
				have been conso				ced-

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained
herein is true and complete to the best of my
knowledge and belief. /
$R\Lambda CI$,
LX whaw
Name
R.D. Show
Position
Adm Suci
Company
Amoco Production
Date
12-20-89
Marin Marine
OF NEW MAN
Finerely certify that the well location shown on
ting high and biotien from their notes of action.
ting high and biotien from their notes of action.
this plot was plotted from fall notes of ectuel surveys made by Lind Hand and a supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my
Sirvey madel by Ling in Ander De supervision, and
market by MPRent and supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my thousedge and belief.
supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
that the same is true and correct to the best of my chowsedge and belief.
supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Date Street AND Street March 18, 1967